%

) o o
5C # 20150012602 &
@)

ault Judgmen ¥
ington
4778 botol | Tag 2 2R Py

©33'ﬂ?:ﬂ2°oé?xés 09 R CULLT c <
S i LR A LRI WS

LAW QEFICES OF KIRK A. CULLIMORE §TATE OF UTAH 2 SARISN
@) COUNTY DF[ % the document 10 £ -GPSR
@ﬁ CULLIMORE, JR #14052 ) Moy gelpsL e oot (LR

Counly
« $ 12

whick M

opyofthe R WNZTUoE?
@) KA. CULLIMORE #3640 _ @ i Rggi%c{égc\tjghpsv'{ate Couts. |, S E
O PO BOX 65655 < ESS my “a“%.—
<5§\ SALT LAKE CITY, UT 843850655 @%\;g,&.dw ” o>
\>©© TELEPHONE: (801)¢§13925 @@ 2SR TIANENRE COU CLERK
FAX: (801) 461-3

E-MAIL: gullimore. lit@rcwilley.com
RN

%; Y A
@Q IN THE THIR PRICT COURT, STATE OF UTAKL ¥
(@

SALT LAKI{(Eé , WEST JORDAN DEPAR
\RC WILLEY

©, < \ < \ <
@Q\@ . Plaintiff, §\®@ @&AUU JUDGMENT O

©©© MICHAEL MUMF ©©© CIVIL NO 150402040 @©

118 N SCENIC DR
WASHINGTON, UT 84780-8801
Defendant(s). . JUDGE B%BECK
Defe@y(s) MICHAEL MUMFORDhas failed to plead rwise in this action ©©$
\@@efault has been entered. &@REBY ORDERED that Plaintjf awarded Judgment \©
@\@against Defendant(s), in t e@@mt of: @\@ @\@
g@\ . % N \
@ AMOUNT OWED TOR EY AS OF 1/17/15 0.80 @
©© COURT COSTS st @@
ATTORNEY FEES PQesuant to URCP 73 $250.00
LESS AMOUNT PAID -S
TOTAL JUDGMENT $1,630.80 %
With additional costs and attorn %s as incurred from this date_i lection of the debt, ©Q
rest pursuant to contract@& of 21% from the date < oh was commenced @
continuing until this debt il in full. . o
: NG @ ey
F
O EF # 2147443999 © O @

©©©§ ISSUED und@%@?gl of the court: Official s:@@@ appears at the top of thi



©
. \@
&
S N

20150012602 04/17/2015 11:09:27 AM
ége 2 of 2 Washingt ounty

>
o
O

.
©©

AN
03
@\@\

S

DEBTOR INFORMATION SHEET

>
SN
O

© JUDGMENT DEBTOR ©
Q

INFORMATION ©©

3
i o2

o@ 6701 S ROYAL HAR AY APT 10
@&\@ SALT LAKE CITY 121-6814
©©

X
R
. \©

Q
\3@

©©
@ ADDRESS WHERE DEBTOR WAS
SERVED:
Q‘}m S ROYAL HARVEST WA %10
@© LT LAKE CITY, UT 84121.68Y4

AN N

\Q\@me JUDGMENT DEBTOF@@}@
NATURAL PERSON

& S

©© (A)SSN: &

(B)DRIVERS LICENSE #:
UT171569468
@Q) ATE OF BIRTH;

@) 3/26/1987
N )
O &

o o
® O

~%Bbace above for recording st
e 2
JUBGMENT CREDITOR O

RMATION ©©

NAME: RC WILLEY HOME

FURNISHINGS %
ADDRESS: P %sss \©©Q
, UT 84165 .
e 8

AM OF JUDGMENT:
@Q $1,025.16

Q
S
DATE JUDGMENT ENTERED:

3-3Is(2

THE JUDGI\%@-IAS NOT BEEN STAYED.

THE @ENT CREDITOR HAS
RE D RECORDS FOR THE ©
MATION GIVEN. ANY @
FORMATION REQUIRED BY

SECTION 78B-5-201 BUT NOT

@©®

N
N
O

PROVIDED IN THIS STATEMENT IS %
UNKNOWN OR UN&VAILABLE. Q
cP o
N\ D
DATED: <0 N
O X
SIGRRTURE ©

P
o\@,\ ; @
@@ &
RESX RO



3RD DIST. COURT - WEST JCRDAN
SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

RC WILLEY vs. MICHAEL MUMFORD

CASE NUMBER 150402040 Debt Collection

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE
CHELSEA KOCH

PARTIES
Plaintiff - RC WILLEY
Represented by: KIRK CULLIMORE
Represented by: KIRK CULLIMORE
Represented by: DEREK BARCLAY

Defendant - MICHAEL MUMFORD

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Total Revenue Amount Due: 129.
Amount Paid: 129.
Amount Credit: 0
Balance: 0.
REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: COMPLAINT 0K-2K
Original Amount Due: 75
Amended Amount Due: 75.
Amount Paid: 75.
Amount Credit: 0.
Balance: 0.

REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: CERTIFIED COPIES

Original Amount Due: 0
Amended Amount Due: 0
Amount Paid: 0
Amount Credit: 0
Balance: 0

REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: CERTIFICATION
Original Amount Due: 4
Amended Amount Due: 4
Amount Paid: 4
Amount Credit: 0
Balance: 0

REVENUE DETAIL - TYPE: GARNISHMENT

Original Amount Due: 50.
Amended Amount Due: 50.
Amount Paid: 50.
Amount Credit: 0.
Balance: 0.

09-15-2022 11:38 AM

50
50

.00

00

.00

00
00
00
00

.50
.50
.50
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

00
00
00
00
00

Page 1 of 3



CASE NUMBER:

150402040 Debt Collection

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDINGS
02-11-2015
02-11-2015

02-11-2015
02-11-2015
02-11-2015
02-11-2015
02~-11-2015
02-11-2015
03-28-2015
03-28-2015
03-28-2015
03-28-2015
03-28-2015
03-28-2015
03-28-2015
03-28-2015
03-28-2015
03-30-2015

03-30-2015
03-30-2015
03-30-2015

03-30-2015

03-30-2015
03-30-2015
03-30-2015

04-01-2015
04-01-2015
04-06-2015
04-06-2015

Filed: Complaint

Filed return: Summons on Return upon KRYSTAL MILLER-RESIDENT

for

Party Served: MICHAEL MUMFORD

Service Type: Personal
Service Date: February
Garnishee:
Case filed by efiler

02, 2015

Fee Account created Total Due: 75.00

COMPLAINT 0K-2K Payment Received:

Note: discovery tier set to

1

Judge BRUCE LUBECK assigned.

Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
Filed: Affidavit of Attorney Fees and Costs

Filed: Default Certificate

(Proposed)

Filed: Default Judgment (Proposed)

Filed: Military Service Aff/Declaration
Filed: Order (Proposed) military service order

Filed: credit application

Filed: military status sheet

Filed: security agreement

Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
Filed order: Order military service order

Judge BRUCE LUBECK
Signed March 30, 2015

Filed: Return of Electronic Notification

Filed: Default Certificate

Filed judgment: Default Judgment

Judge BRUCE LUBECK
Signed March 30, 2015

Judgment # 1 Entered 1,630.80

Creditor : RC WILLEY
Debtor : MICHAEL MUMFORD

250.00 AttorneyFees
75.00 FilingFees
1,270.80 Principal
35.00 ProcServFfee
1,630.80 Judgment Grand Total

Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
Filed: Return of Electronic Notification

Case Disposition is Judgment
Disposition Judge is BRUCE LUBECK

Filed: Notice of Judgment

Filed: Return of Electronic Notification

Fee Account created Total Due: 0.50
Fee Account created Total Due: 4.00

09-15-2022 11:38 AM

75.00

melindab

Page 2 of 3



Case Number | Case Type Party Name Party Type | Birth Date ’ Address { Address2 | City State | Zip Code
B e o s N S— S SN S
MICHAEL 118 N SCENIC DR 84780-
150402040 DC F HINGTON UT
MUMFORD DE E WASHINGTO 8801
150402040 DC RC WILLEY PLA 2301 S 300 W i'IA‘TL\-(r LAKE ut 84115
Party Name SSN Country Driver License # Driver License State Business Phone Fax # Pro Se

MICHAEL MUMFORD

Party Name

RC WILLEY



